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Accessories

If you are looking for a more polished look, instead of 
the standard metallic style, we have a great alternative 
option. This new contemporary look is solid stainless 
steel barn door track hardware, with a #4 brushed 
finish, great for exterior or high moisture areas. And if 
you have an all glass door, that is no problem – kits are 
available for 3/8” and 1/2” thick glass. A two and four 
door bi-pass system is also available.

Since 1897, Goldberg Brothers has been 
one of the largest metal and hardware 
manufacturers and wholesale distributors 
in the western United States. You can find 
Goldberg Brothers barn door hardware at 
one of the over 600 dealers across the U.S. 

Just like most homes, many barn door installations 
require customization to look and work exactly the way 
you want. Goldberg Brothers offers many different 
accessories to assist in the way your barn door opens 
and closes. From privacy latches to silent rollers, a 
Goldberg Brothers dealer will help provide guidance for 
every situation. Plus, take a look at the over 30 different 
decorative accent trims.

Cowboy Set Lone Star Set Pine Tree Set

Stainless Steel Lag Cover Caps

Stainless Steel Kit

Stainless Steel Top Mount Stainless Steel Door Pull

Stainless Steel Series

Theatre Set



Shutter SeriesStandard Series MP Series

Features Include: 

•	 Adjustable panel thickness for 
3/4”, 7/8”, 1”, and 1-1/8”

•	 100 lb. max

•	 2” Delrin rollers

•	 New 3” flush pull available

•	 New 4” pull handle available

•	 All Goldberg colors available

•	 Top mount hanger set available

•	 Adjustable wall mount bottom 
guide

•	 Two and four panel bi-pass 
system available with simple to 
install bracket

Features Include: 

•	 1-3/8” doors only straight strap 

- 125LB Limit

•	 Top Mount - 75LB Limit

•	 2” Delrin rollers

•	 Horseshoe - 200LB Limit

•	 3 available colors 

- Black 

- Arch Bronze 

- Silver Metallic

Black Silver
Vein

PC
Chrome

Copper
Vein

Regal
Red

Rustic
Brown

Rocket
White

Arch
Bronze

Blue
Ribbon

Silver
Metallic

Our USA-manufactured Standard Series looks great in 
every application. It is available in 10 different colors and 
multiple sizes, with metal rollers, or custom-ordered silent 
rollers. A two and four door bi-pass system is also available.

Door Handle

All 10 colors available for Standard and Shutter series.

Shutter Hardware Pack

Top Mount Rollers

Top Mount Rollers

MP Hardware Layout

Standard Rollers

Standard Hardware Packs

Our new shutter series of barn door hardware will add 
drama and functionality to kitchen cabinets, pantry 
doors, entertainment centers, bathroom cabinets, 
windows and more.

For larger, multi-door projects, the new MP (Multi-family 
Projects) Series, provides an economical alternative. 
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Flush Pull Horseshoe Mount

Horseshoe Mount



 

 

 

      
  

Goldberg Barn Track  Goldberg Barn Track  
Available Colors

Standard Upgrade

Designer

Made in USA Since 1897

6005H-x (set)  or  60010R-x (individual) 

Goldberg Brothers, Inc.

NEW Stainless Steel Series Hardware and Track.
This new contemporary look is made of solid stainless steel, with a 

#4 brushed finish, which makes it great of exterior or high moisture areas.

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207                         (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749                          GoldbergBrothers.com

Color images are close examples, but may not match exactly to final finishes.

Rocket White
80% Gloss

Regal Red
80% Gloss

Blue Ribbon
80% Gloss

PC Chrome
80% Gloss

Silver Vein
Semi-Gloss

Copper Vein
Semi-Gloss

Silver Metallic
30% Gloss

Satin Black
20% Gloss

Rustic Brown
Semi-Gloss

Arch Bronze
20% Gloss



Goldberg Barn Door Track and Hardware sets come with a 
one year manufactures warranty for defective parts under  
normal installation and use. Warranty is subject to repair or  
replacement of defective part/s at manufacturers discretion 
and does not include installation costs.

 natural disasters
 weather
 fire
 water leakage
 abuse
 improper installation
 or anything else deemed out of the control of Goldberg Brothers, Inc.

This warranty does not include loss of defects caused by  
elements outside the control of Goldberg Brothers, Inc.,  
such as:

Goldberg Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at points 
where roller is in contact with track. Goldberg Barn Track is 
sold as a rustic finished hardware and Goldberg does not 
warranty the imperfections seen through the finish in the steel 
parts, it is part of the look.



Our barn door hardware kits are what moves us. Complement your 

décor with modern stainless steel sliding door hardware or any of ten 

beautiful color finishes, including Black, Silver, Rustic Brown and Ar-

chitectural Bronze. These barn door hardware kits come standard with 

metal rollers, or you can place a custom order for factory-installed, silent 

rollers. We have kits made to fit both single and double doors and even 

nested doors. You can further customize your doors with these optional 

products, all sold separately or by special order:

 decorative accent trims

 door pulls

 privacy latches

 silent rollers

 installation templates

 top-mount hangers

https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=1&v=JpW4BI1mSAM
https://absupply.net/pdf/Goldberg_Brothers_Color.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=3&v=5gK6YbGeWpM








finished floor finished floor

GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts =

Net Door Height Above Finished Floor1-3/4” +

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013R-6 (black)
Part # 60013R-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014R-6 (black)
Part # 60014R-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015R-6 (black)
Part # 60015R-1 (silver)
Includes Hanger Roller,

2-Bolts, Nuts, and
Lock Washers.

Wall Extension Bolts 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013E-6 (black)
Part # 60013E-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014E-6 (black)
Part # 60014E-1 (silver)
Includes  6-Lag Bolts,
½” Wall Spacers, and

Fender Washers.

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6001SW-6 (black)
Part # 6001SW-1 (silver)

Includes 1-Bracket
& 2-Machine Screws

Touch-Up Paint 1-ea
Part # 6001P-6 (black)
Part # 6001P-1 (silver)

Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013M-6 (black)
Part # 60013M-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014M-6 (black)
Part # 60014M-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015M-6 (black)
Part # 60015M-1 (silver)

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6001C-6 (black)
Part # 6001C-1 (silver)

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6001G-6 (black)
Part # 6001G-1 (silver)

Includes T-Guide & 2-Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6001U-6 (black)
Part # 6001U-1 (silver)
Includes 2-U-Guides

& 4-Screws
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1. Finished Opening 
    Width = Net Door X 2 -1”
    Height = Net Door +0”
2. Butt Two Single Tracks 
    Center of opening.
   

Center Line
of Bolts =

1-3/4” + 

Net Door Height 
Above

Finished Floor
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Single Door                         Double Door

GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller 

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

3/15/2012

This document contains proprietary information of Goldberg Brothers, Inc. 
and its receipt of possession does not convey any rights to reproduce or 

disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use, or sell anything it may describe.
Reproduction, disclosure, or use without prior written authorization fo 

Goldberg Brothers, Inc. is strictly forbidden.

Goldberg Barn Door Track and Hardware sets come with a one year manufactures
warranty for defective parts under normal installation and use.  Warranty is subject
to repair or replacement of defective part/s at manufacturers discretion and does not
include installation costs.  Goldberg Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at
points where roller is in contact with track.  Goldberg Barn Track is sold as a rustic
finished hardware and Goldberg does not warranty the imperfections seen through 

the finish in the steel parts, it is part of the look.

1. Finished Opening 
    Width = Net Door -1”
    Height = Net Door +0”
2. Track Length = 
    Net Door X 2 -1/2”
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Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller 

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013R-6 (black)
Part # 60013R-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014R-6 (black)
Part # 60014R-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015R-6 (black)
Part # 60015R-1 (silver)
Includes Hanger Roller, 

2-Bolts, Nuts, and 
Lock Washers.

Wall Extension Bolts 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013E-6 (black)
Part # 60013E-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014E-6 (black)
Part # 60014E-1 (silver)
Includes  6-Lag Bolts,
½” Wall Spacers, and 

Fender Washers. 

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6001SW-6 (black)
Part # 6001SW-1 (silver)

Includes 1-Bracket
 & 2-Machine Screws

Touch-Up Paint 1-ea
Part # 6001P-6 (black)
Part # 6001P-1 (silver)

Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013M-6 (black)
Part # 60013M-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014M-6 (black)
Part # 60014M-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015M-6 (black)
Part # 60015M-1 (silver)

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and 
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6001C-6 (black)
Part # 6001C-1 (silver)

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6001G-6 (black)
Part # 6001G-1 (silver)

Includes T-Guide & 2-Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6001U-6 (black)
Part # 6001U-1 (silver)
Includes 2-U-Guides 

& 4-Screws
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Goldberg Barn Track
Optional 

Bumper / Stay Pads
6001BS

Bumper
Place 1 pad on stop

or edge of roller per side.

Stay
Place 1 pad on top of track at
each end directly under roller
 when roller is touching stop.

Bumper

Stay

GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller 

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

Wall Sections of Basic Installs

9/19/2013

Std Hardware Pack
 installed with no casing, 

base, or other trim.

Std Hardware Pack
 installed on track trim board that is

equal or thicker than casing, 
base, or other trim.

Std Hardware Pack + 7/8” Extension Kit
 installed where casing, base, or 

other trim, is 5/8” to 1” thick .

Std Hardware Pack + ½”Extension Kit 
 installed where casing, base, or 

other trim, is up to ½” thick .

Finished Opening

Header / Block

Wall

Finished Opening

Header / Block

Wall

Finished Opening

Header / Block

Wall

Finished Opening

7/8” Extensions½” Extensions
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Door Door
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller Bi-Pass Set
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  Made in USA Since 1897

10/2/14

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

Bi-Pass J-Guide

.750”
1.750”

1.500”

1.725”  =
  1

-3/8” d
r

1.912”  =
  1

-3/4” d
r

2.162”  =
  2

-1/4” d
r

Barn Track Standard System Layouts

Single Door

Pair of Bi-Parting Doors

Pair of Bi-Parting Doors Larger Than 4’ ea.

Single Door Larger Than 4’

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Open

(1-Std Hdwr pack, 1-Track = 2xdr width)

(1-Std Hdwr pack, 2 or 3-Tracks = 2xdr width, Connect Plate/s, Extra Wall Mounting Kit/s )

(2-Std Hdwr packs, 4 or 6-Tracks = 2xdr width each, Connect Plate/s, Extra Wall Mounting Kit/s )

(2-Std Hdwr packs, 2-Tracks = 2xdr width each, no connecting plate needed)

T-Guide location (floor mount)

Connection Plate (track mount)

Open

Open



If you are looking for a more polished look, instead of the standard metallic style, 

we have a great alternative option. This new contemporary look is 

Solid Stainless Steel Barn Door Track Hardware, 

with a #4 brushed finish, great for exterior or high moisture areas.



 

 

 

      
  

Goldberg Barn Track  Goldberg Barn Track  
Stainless Steel Series

Made in USA Since 1897

6005H-x (set)  or  60010R-x (individual) 

Goldberg Brothers, Inc.

NEW Stainless Steel Series Hardware and Track.
This new contemporary look is made of solid stainless steel, with a 

#4 brushed finish, which makes it great of exterior or high moisture areas.

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207                         (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749                          GoldbergBrothers.com



Stainless Steel Kit: Standard Mount
Stainless Steel Kit: Top Mount

Pull handle Flush Pull Handle

If you have an all-glass barn door, that is no problem – kits are available for 3/8” and 
1/2” thick glass.

Stainless Steel Lag Head Caps are also available. 
1” Round Solidstainless-lagbolts Stainless Steel 
Cover Caps to dress up the track lag bolt heads, 
for a cleaner finished look. This option is sold sepa-
rately in sets of 6 and installs easily with set screw.

Our Stainless Steel Pull and Flush Pull 
handle options will complement your room’s 
design ascetic.

Privacy Latch is also available 

with the stainless steel package

Pull Options



GOLDBERG BROTHERS
BARN DOOR HARDWARE

COLORS TOP MOUNT

SILENT ROLLER

Copper 
Vein

Silver 
Vein

Blue
Ribbon

Rocket
White

Regal
Red

PC
Chrome Not recommended on 

doors over 100 lbs.

Option sold separately.
Installed at factory.
Rubber bumpers included.
Available in black for all color sets.

Not recommended on doors over 200 lbs.

HANDLES & PULLS

STANDARD INSTALLATION GUIDE

PRIVACY LATCH

Finished Floor

Center Line of 
bolts = 1-3/4” + Net 
Door Height Above 

Finished Floor

SINGLE DOOR
1. Finished Opening
 Width = Net Door - 1”
 Height = Net Door + 0”
2. Track Length =
 Net Door x 2 - 1/2”

DOUBLE DOOR
1. Finished Opening
 Width = Net Door x 2 - 1”
 Height = Net Door + 0”
2. Butt Two Single Tracks
 Center of opening.

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts =
1-3/4” + Met Dppr Height Above Finished Floor

3/8”

3/4”

Track

3/8”
Finished
Opening

1-3/8”

1-3/4”

3-1/2”
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3”

1”

11-3/8”

Door

Finished Opening 1/2”

Wall

Finished 
Opening

3/8”

All 1/2” wall
fasteners
must be
fastened
to a header
block or
header trim.
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Rustic
Brown

Black Arch
Bronze

Silver
Metallic



Center Line
of Bolts =

1-3/4” + 

Net Door Height 
Above

Finished Floor
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Single Door                         Double Door

GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller 

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

3/15/2012

This document contains proprietary information of Goldberg Brothers, Inc. 
and its receipt of possession does not convey any rights to reproduce or 

disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use, or sell anything it may describe.
Reproduction, disclosure, or use without prior written authorization fo 

Goldberg Brothers, Inc. is strictly forbidden.

Goldberg Barn Door Track and Hardware sets come with a one year manufactures
warranty for defective parts under normal installation and use.  Warranty is subject
to repair or replacement of defective part/s at manufacturers discretion and does not
include installation costs.  Goldberg Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at
points where roller is in contact with track.  Goldberg Barn Track is sold as a rustic
finished hardware and Goldberg does not warranty the imperfections seen through 

the finish in the steel parts, it is part of the look.

1. Finished Opening 
    Width = Net Door -1”
    Height = Net Door +0”
2. Track Length = 
    Net Door X 2 -1/2”
   

1. Finished Opening 
    Width = Net Door X 2 -1”
    Height = Net Door +0”
2. Butt Two Single Tracks 
    Center of opening.
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Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS

finished floor finished floor

NET
NETDOOR+Ou

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernorlitallaton

replocenentofdefectiveportisat

installation costs
contactWithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
look.

NET
NETDOOR+Ou

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernornolinstallation
replocenentofdefectivepoisat

installation costs
contactithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
it'5portofthe look.

GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller 

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013R-6 (black)
Part # 60013R-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014R-6 (black)
Part # 60014R-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015R-6 (black)
Part # 60015R-1 (silver)
Includes Hanger Roller, 

2-Bolts, Nuts, and 
Lock Washers.

Wall Extension Bolts 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013E-6 (black)
Part # 60013E-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014E-6 (black)
Part # 60014E-1 (silver)
Includes  6-Lag Bolts,
½” Wall Spacers, and 

Fender Washers. 

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6001SW-6 (black)
Part # 6001SW-1 (silver)

Includes 1-Bracket
 & 2-Machine Screws

Touch-Up Paint 1-ea
Part # 6001P-6 (black)
Part # 6001P-1 (silver)

Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013M-6 (black)
Part # 60013M-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014M-6 (black)
Part # 60014M-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015M-6 (black)
Part # 60015M-1 (silver)

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and 
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6001C-6 (black)
Part # 6001C-1 (silver)

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6001G-6 (black)
Part # 6001G-1 (silver)

Includes T-Guide & 2-Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6001U-6 (black)
Part # 6001U-1 (silver)
Includes 2-U-Guides 

& 4-Screws
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All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
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to a Header
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Header Trim. 

1”

3-1/2”

3/8”

WallWall
Door

Door

3/8”

1/4”

7/8”

finished floor finished floor

NETDOOR+Ou

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernorlitallaton

replocenentofdefectiveportisat

installation costs
contactWithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
look.

NET
NETDOOR+Ou

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernornolinstallation
replocenentofdefectivepoisat

installation costs
contactithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
it'5portofthe look.

GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware 6005 Stainless Steel

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Plumb Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gap between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60013R

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054R

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60055R

Includes Hanger Roller, 
2-Bolts and 

Finish Cap Nuts.

Wall Extension Bolts Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60053E  1/2”
Part # 60053EX 7/8”

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054E  1/2”

Part # 60054EX  7/8”
For 2-1/4” Door

Part # 60055E  1/2”
Part # 60055EX  7/8”

Includes  6-Lag Bolts &
½”  or 7/8”Wall Spacers. 

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6005SW

Includes 1-Bracket
 & Machine Screws Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk

Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr Sets
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60053M

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054M5
For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60055M5

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and 
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6005S

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6005C 

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001J

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6005G (silver)
Includes aluminum

T-Guide & Stainless Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6005U

Includes 2-U-Guides 
& Screws
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door
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This document contains proprietary information of Goldberg Brothers, Inc. 
and its receipt of possession does not convey any rights to reproduce or 

disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use, or sell anything it may describe.
Reproduction, disclosure, or use without prior written authorization fo 

Goldberg Brothers, Inc. is strictly forbidden.

Goldberg Barn Door Track and Hardware sets come with a one year manufactures
warranty for defective parts under normal installation and use.  Warranty is subject
to repair or replacement of defective part/s at manufacturers discretion and does not
include installation costs.  Goldberg Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at
points where roller is in contact with track.  Goldberg Barn Track is sold as a rustic
finished hardware and Goldberg does not warranty the imperfections seen through 

the finish in the steel parts, it is part of the look.

1. Finished Opening 
    Width = Net Door -1”
    Height = Net Door +0”
2. Track Length = 
    Net Door X 2 -1/2”
   

1. Finished Opening 
    Width = Net Door X 2 -1”
    Height = Net Door +0”
2. Butt Two Single Tracks 
    Center of opening.
   

finished floor
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Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller 

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013R-6 (black)
Part # 60013R-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014R-6 (black)
Part # 60014R-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015R-6 (black)
Part # 60015R-1 (silver)
Includes Hanger Roller, 

2-Bolts, Nuts, and 
Lock Washers.

Wall Extension Bolts 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013E-6 (black)
Part # 60013E-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014E-6 (black)
Part # 60014E-1 (silver)
Includes  6-Lag Bolts,
½” Wall Spacers, and 

Fender Washers. 

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6001SW-6 (black)
Part # 6001SW-1 (silver)

Includes 1-Bracket
 & 2-Machine Screws

Touch-Up Paint 1-ea
Part # 6001P-6 (black)
Part # 6001P-1 (silver)

Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk
Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr 6-Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60013M-6 (black)
Part # 60013M-1 (silver)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60014M-6 (black)
Part # 60014M-1 (silver)

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60015M-6 (black)
Part # 60015M-1 (silver)

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and 
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6001C-6 (black)
Part # 6001C-1 (silver)

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001S-6 (black)
Part # 6001S-1 (silver)

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6001G-6 (black)
Part # 6001G-1 (silver)

Includes T-Guide & 2-Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6001U-6 (black)
Part # 6001U-1 (silver)
Includes 2-U-Guides 

& 4-Screws
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware 6005 Stainless Steel

GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Plumb Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gap between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60013R

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054R

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60055R

Includes Hanger Roller, 
2-Bolts and 

Finish Cap Nuts.

Wall Extension Bolts Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60053E  1/2”
Part # 60053EX 7/8”

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054E  1/2”

Part # 60054EX  7/8”
For 2-1/4” Door

Part # 60055E  1/2”
Part # 60055EX  7/8”

Includes  6-Lag Bolts &
½”  or 7/8”Wall Spacers. 

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6005SW

Includes 1-Bracket
 & Machine Screws Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk

Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr Sets
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60053M

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054M5
For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60055M5

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and 
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6005S

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6005C 

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001J

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6005G (silver)
Includes aluminum

T-Guide & Stainless Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6005U

Includes 2-U-Guides 
& Screws
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
Denver, CO    303-321-1099

12/5/2012

Center Line of Track Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Plumb Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gap between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Hanger Roller 1-Set
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60013R

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054R

For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60055R

Includes Hanger Roller, 
2-Bolts and 

Finish Cap Nuts.

Wall Extension Bolts Sets
For 1-3/8” Door

Part # 60053E  1/2”
Part # 60053EX 7/8”

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054E  1/2”

Part # 60054EX  7/8”
For 2-1/4” Door

Part # 60055E  1/2”
Part # 60055EX  7/8”

Includes  6-Lag Bolts &
½”  or 7/8”Wall Spacers. 

Side Wall Guide Bracket 1-ea
Part # 6005SW

Includes 1-Bracket
 & Machine Screws Bumper / Stay Pack 4-pk

Part # 6001BS-6 (black)
Part # 6001BS-1 (white)

Includes 4-Felt Pads

Wall Mounting Hdwr Sets
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60053M

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60054M5
For 2-1/4” Door
Part # 60055M5

Includes 6-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, and 
Fender Washers.

Door Stop 1-ea
Part # 6005S

Track Connecting Plate 1-ea
Part # 6005C 

Anti-jump Blocks 2-sets
Part # 6001J

Includes 2-Blocks & 4-Screws

Door Guide “T” 1-set
Part # 6005G (silver)
Includes aluminum

T-Guide & Stainless Screws

Door Guide “U” 1-set
Part # 6005U

Includes 2-U-Guides 
& Screws
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Open your cabinet designs to an exciting new world of possibilities. Our new shutter 
series of barn door hardware will add drama and functionality to kitchen cabinets, 
pantry doors, entertainment centers, bathroom cabinets, windows and more. 

 
FEATURES INCLUDE:
•	 Adjustable panel thickness for 3/4”, 7/8”, 1”, and 1-1/8” all in the same kit

•	 Two sets of lag bolts for either wall mounting or cabinet frame mounting

•	 75 lb. max

•	 2” Delrin rollers

•	 3/16”x 1-1/4” track

•	 1-1/4” x 7” x 1/8” strap hanger

•	 Adjustable wall mount bottom guide

•	 New 3” flush pull available

•	 New 4” pull handle available

•	 Single packaging sized by track length 18” up to 72” and every 6” in between

•	 All Goldberg colors available

•	 Top mount hanger set available

•	 By-pass bracket kit available (works with both the standard strap or top 

mount set)

GOLDBERG BROTHERS
SHUTTER SERIES HARDWARE

 DENVER, CO     |   GOLDBERGBROTHERS.COM



GOLDBERG BROTHERS
SHUTTER SERIES HARDWARE

TOP MOUNT

BYPASS BRACKET KIT

Blue
Ribbon

Rocket
White

Regal
Red

PC
Chrome

HANDLES & PULLS

STANDARD INSTALLATION GUIDE

 DENVER, CO     |    GOLDBERGBROTHERS.COM     |    2016 © GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.     |    REV. 05-2016

Black

Silver 
Vein

Copper 
Vein

Rustic
Brown

Silver
Metallic

Arch
Bronze

COLORS



Sliding barn door hardware delivers a creative touch and custom expression to your 

cabinets. This popular trend adds a modern yet rustic appearance. Plus they also save 

space, since there is no swing room required.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=1&v=d1Vqqr22cMQ


 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



For larger, multi-door projects, the new MP (Multi-family Projects Series) 
provides an economical alternative. Available for 1-3/8″ doors, the three color 
choices plus three roller mount options provide Goldberg Brothers quality 
when large quantities are needed.

MADE IN THE U.S.A.

Hardware packet includes:

q 3/16” x 1-1/2” Track (std size – 4’, 4’8”, 5’, 5’4”, 6’, 7, & 8’)
q 3/16” x 1-1/2” x 9-1/8” Straight Strap
q Delrin Roller w/Ball Bearings
q Aluminum T-Guide, Ant-Jump Blocks, Track Stops
q 5/16” Lags Bolts (6 per Track), Nylon Wall Spacers
q Drywall Fender Washers



Hardware packet



Mount Options:

Colors Available:

Straight Strap
125 lb limit

Black

Top Mount
75 lb limit

Silver Metallic

Horseshoe
250 lb limit

Arch Bronze



GBGB GOLDBERG BROTHERS, INC.
 

Made in USA                                                                         Since 1897

MP Series barn door hardware
for multi-family projects 

10488 W. Centennial Rd., Ste. 100, Littleton, CO 80127 • P (303)321-1099 • F (303)388-0749 • goldbergbarntrack.com 

Works with 5 installation options:
     • 1³/8ʺ thick door
     • 1³/8ʺ thick door with ½ʺ extensions
     • 1³/8ʺ thick door with 1ʺ extensions
     • 1³/₄ʺ thick door
     • 1³/₄ʺ thick door with ½ʺ extensions
 
Door weight limits:
     • straight strap hardware set - 125 lb
     • top mount hardware set - 75 lb 
     • horseshoe mount hardware set - 250 lb

Hardware sets include:
     • Delrin® silent rollers with ball bearings
     • aluminum T-guide
     • anti-jump blocks
     • track stops
     • extra long ⁵/₁₆ʺ lag bolts (6 per set)
     • 1ʺ nylon wall spacers (6 per set)
     • ½ʺ nylon wall spacers (12 per set)
     • drywall fender washers

Available colors:
     • Black - track, hangers, rollers and most other components are black
     • Silver Metallic - with black rollers and wall spacers
     • Arch Bronze - with black rollers, wall spacers, nuts & bolts

Optional accessories:
     • Soft Stop motion buffer system
     • track connecting plate
     • hollow core back support plate
     • sidewall bracket & adjustable U-guide (use Standard Series accessories)
     • 24ʺ T-guide & aluminum floor guide (use Standard Series accessories) 

Prepaid freight eligibility:
     • order of 20 cases of 6 hardware sets or tracks, or a combination of both

12/17



 



 



 



 



 

 



 



Goldberg Brothers bypass barn door track

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GT7ES6M6YT4
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 Goldberg Barn Track  

Bi-Pass Hardware Set

 

400lb capacity per door. 

Bi-Pass hardware sets are sold by door thickness and include these items.

                               ---------------------------------------------------------------- 

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

Made in USA Since 1897

Powder coated finished in Black, Silver, Rustic Brown, and Architectural Bronze.

Goldberg Brothers is please to offer our new Bi-Pass exposed roller sliding track
and hardware set in conjunction with our already popular standard systems.

Add this hardware set for the front sliding door/s of your system, 
while using standard hardware sets for the back door/s.

System requires extra track and mounting hardware for the front door,
and either a built out soffit or our no soffit spacer kits.

18 or 24
Spacers

Spacer Kits for non-soffit installs, are sold by door thickness and in packages of 6, 

enough for one track. Two or more packs required in most cases.



GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller Bi-Pass Set

finished floor

Hold 1/8” in
from edge 
of door.

Hold flush
with edge 
of door.

Mount 3 Stops inline
at desired height.

Hold 1/8” in
from edge 
of door.

finished floor
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Center Line of Back Track’s Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Center Line of Front Track is 5-3/4” Higher than Back Track.

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Bi-Pass Hanger Roller 1-Set

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60013RX-(color)

Part # 60014RX-(color)
For 1-3/4” Door

Part # 60015RX-(color)
For 2-1/4” Door

 Includes XL Hanger Roller, 
2-Bolts, Nuts, & Lock Washers
and Anti-Jumb Block and Nuts.

Bi-Pass Grab/Push Stops (3)
Part # 6001PSX-(color)

 Includes 3 grab stop brackets 
and 6 screws.

Bi-Pass Door J-Guide
Part # 60013GX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014GX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015GX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door
 Includes 1 J-guide & screws.

Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets)
Part # 60013MX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door
Includes 12-Lag Bolts,

Wall Spacers, 
Fender Washers, and 

Track Support Z-Brackets.

Door

Back Track
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Finished Opening

Door T-Guide (part of std hdwr kit)
Flush to Finished Opening
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Mount to Back Door

D
o
o
r 

E
d
g
e

D
o
o
r 

E
d
g
e

Finished Opening

Wall

½” 3/8”

3”

3/8”

3/4”

11-3/8”

17-1/8”

1-3/8”

1-3/4”

All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
Fastened
to a Header
Block or 
Header Trim. 

1”

3-1/2”

Header / BlockHeader / Block Header / Block

Wall

WallWall

Back Door

Back Door

Front DoorFront Door

Back Door

Door Door

3/8”

3/8”

1”

1”

1/4”1/8”

7/8”

Door

Anti-Jump
Block Clear

Anti-Jump
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Front Track
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Door
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For non-soffit installs use 
Bi-Pass Spacer Kits

see below.
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  Made in USA Since 1897Bi-Pass Barn Track 
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8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

Front Door

Finished Opening

Wall

3/8”

All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
Fastened
to a Header
Block or 
Header Trim. 

Header / Block Header / Block

Door

Anti-Jump
Block Clear

Anti-Jump
Block Steel
.75” x .75 x 1.50”5-3/4”

Door

Z-Bracket support with lag bolts
at all track support positions.

Non-Soffit Install

Optional Bi-Pass Spacer Kit

Examples: How To Order Bi-Pass System

Two Door Bi-Pass Set

Samples based on 1-3/4” x 3’0” doors with 70-1/2” opening on two door and 142” opening on four door samples.  
Adjust order for door thickness and track length then add color code.

Four Door Bi-Pass Set
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  Made in USA Since 1897Bi-Pass Barn Track 
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8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets/Kit)
Part # 60013MX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door

Includes 12-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, 

Fender Washers, and 
Track Support Z-Brackets.

 Back Door -

Front Door -

   
   
    Optional -

 Back Doors -

Front Doors -

   
      
    Optional -

1 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track

1 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
1 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
1 ea. - 6001C       Connecting Plate
1 ea. - 60014M    Wall Mounting Hdwr

2 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)

2 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track

2 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
2 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
2 ea. - 6001C       Connecting Plate
2 ea. - 60014M    Wall Mounting Hdwr

4 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)

1”

Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.

Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.



GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller Bi-Pass Set

finished floor

Hold 1/8” in
from edge 
of door.

Hold flush
with edge 
of door.

Mount 3 Stops inline
at desired height.

Hold 1/8” in
from edge 
of door.

finished floor

NET
NETDOOR+Ou

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernorlitallaton

replocenentofdefectiveportisat

installation costs
contactWithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
look.

NET
NETDOOR

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernornolinstallation
replocenentofdefectivepoisat

installation costs
contactithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
it'5portofthe look.

Center Line of Back Track’s Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Center Line of Front Track is 5-3/4” Higher than Back Track.

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Bi-Pass Hanger Roller 1-Set

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60013RX-(color)

Part # 60014RX-(color)
For 1-3/4” Door

Part # 60015RX-(color)
For 2-1/4” Door

 Includes XL Hanger Roller, 
2-Bolts, Nuts, & Lock Washers
and Anti-Jumb Block and Nuts.

Bi-Pass Grab/Push Stops (3)
Part # 6001PSX-(color)

 Includes 3 grab stop brackets 
and 6 screws.

Bi-Pass Door J-Guide
Part # 60013GX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014GX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015GX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door
 Includes 1 J-guide & screws.

Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets)
Part # 60013MX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door
Includes 12-Lag Bolts,

Wall Spacers, 
Fender Washers, and 

Track Support Z-Brackets.

Door

Back Track

Finished Opening

Finished Opening

Door T-Guide (part of std hdwr kit)
Flush to Finished Opening

Front Door J-Guide
Mount to Back Door

D
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Finished Opening

Wall

½” 3/8”

3”

3/8”

3/4”

11-3/8”

17-1/8”

1-3/8”

1-3/4”

All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
Fastened
to a Header
Block or 
Header Trim. 

1”

3-1/2”

Header / Block Header / Block Header / Block

Wall

WallWall

Back Door

Back Door

Front DoorFront Door

Back Door

Door Door

3/8”

3/8”

1”

1”

1/4”1/8”

7/8”

Door

Anti-Jump
Block Clear

Anti-Jump
Block Steel
.75” x .75 x 1.50”

Front Track

3/4”

5-3/4”

Door

Finished 
Opening

3/8”

2-3/8” for 1-3/8” doors
2-3/4” for 1-3/4” doors
3-1/4” for 2-1/4” doors

For non-soffit installs use 
Bi-Pass Spacer Kits

see below.
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8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

Front Door

Finished Opening

Wall

3/8”

All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
Fastened
to a Header
Block or 
Header Trim. 

Header / Block Header / Block

Door

Anti-Jump
Block Clear

Anti-Jump
Block Steel
.75” x .75 x 1.50”5-3/4”

Door

Z-Bracket support with lag bolts
at all track support positions.

Non-Soffit Install

Optional Bi-Pass Spacer Kit

Examples: How To Order Bi-Pass System

Two Door Bi-Pass Set

Samples based on 1-3/4” x 3’0” doors with 70-1/2” opening on two door and 142” opening on four door samples.  
Adjust order for door thickness and track length then add color code.

Four Door Bi-Pass Set
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Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets/Kit)
Part # 60013MX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door

Includes 12-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, 

Fender Washers, and 
Track Support Z-Brackets.

 Back Door -

Front Door -

   
   
    Optional -

 Back Doors -

Front Doors -

   
      
    Optional -

1 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track

1 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
1 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
1 ea. - 6001C       Connecting Plate
1 ea. - 60014M    Wall Mounting Hdwr

2 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)

2 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track

2 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
2 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
2 ea. - 6001C       Connecting Plate
2 ea. - 60014M    Wall Mounting Hdwr

4 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)

1”

Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.

Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.



GOLDBERG BROTHERS. INC.
Sliding Barn Door

Track & Hardware Exposed Roller Bi-Pass Set
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finished floor

Hold 1/8” in
from edge 
of door.

Hold flush
with edge 
of door.

Mount 3 Stops inline
at desired height.

Hold 1/8” in
from edge 
of door.

finished floor

NET
NETDOOR+Ou

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernorlitallaton

replocenentofdefectiveportisat

installation costs
contactWithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
look.

NET
NETDOOR

\vIDTH-1/2/1

GoldbergBornDoortrackandHord.oresets
fordefectiveportsundernornolinstallation
replocenentofdefectivepoisat

installation costs
contactithtrack. GoldbergBornDoorIrork

Goldbergdoesnotwarrantthe
it'5portofthe look.

Center Line of Back Track’s Mounting Bolts = 

1-3/4” +  Net Door Height Above Finished Floor

Center Line of Front Track is 5-3/4” Higher than Back Track.

Plum Door Before Fastening Door Guide to Floor.

Replacement Part Kits

Note: Standard installation of Barn Track only allows 3/8” gab between wall and door,
this gap may not accommodate base or other trim mounted on the wall.  If these
trims are required, additional spacing at the track mounts will need to be added.
(available for purchase) or a header track trim may be used (supplied by others).

Bi-Pass Hanger Roller 1-Set

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60013RX-(color)

Part # 60014RX-(color)
For 1-3/4” Door

Part # 60015RX-(color)
For 2-1/4” Door

 Includes XL Hanger Roller, 
2-Bolts, Nuts, & Lock Washers
and Anti-Jumb Block and Nuts.

Bi-Pass Grab/Push Stops (3)
Part # 6001PSX-(color)

 Includes 3 grab stop brackets 
and 6 screws.

Bi-Pass Door J-Guide
Part # 60013GX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014GX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015GX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door
 Includes 1 J-guide & screws.

Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets)
Part # 60013MX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door
Includes 12-Lag Bolts,

Wall Spacers, 
Fender Washers, and 

Track Support Z-Brackets.

Door

Back Track

Finished Opening

Finished Opening

Door T-Guide (part of std hdwr kit)
Flush to Finished Opening

Front Door J-Guide
Mount to Back Door
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Finished Opening

Wall

½” 3/8”

3”

3/8”

3/4”

11-3/8”

17-1/8”

1-3/8”

1-3/4”

All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
Fastened
to a Header
Block or 
Header Trim. 

1”

3-1/2”

Header / BlockHeader / Block Header / Block

Wall

WallWall

Back Door

Back Door

Front DoorFront Door

Back Door

Door Door

3/8”

3/8”

1”

1”

1/4”1/8”

7/8”

Door

Anti-Jump
Block Clear

Anti-Jump
Block Steel
.75” x .75 x 1.50”

Front Track

3/4”

5-3/4”

Door

Finished 
Opening

3/8”

2-3/8” for 1-3/8” doors
2-3/4” for 1-3/4” doors
3-1/4” for 2-1/4” doors

For non-soffit installs use 
Bi-Pass Spacer Kits

see below.
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Front Door

Finished Opening

Wall

3/8”

All ½” Wall 
Fasteners
Must be
Fastened
to a Header
Block or 
Header Trim. 

Header / Block Header / Block

Door

Anti-Jump
Block Clear

Anti-Jump
Block Steel
.75” x .75 x 1.50”5-3/4”

Door

Z-Bracket support with lag bolts
at all track support positions.

Non-Soffit Install

Optional Bi-Pass Spacer Kit

Examples: How To Order Bi-Pass System

Two Door Bi-Pass Set

Samples based on 1-3/4” x 3’0” doors with 70-1/2” opening on two door and 142” opening on four door samples.  
Adjust order for door thickness and track length then add color code.

Four Door Bi-Pass Set
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Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets/Kit)
Part # 60013MX-(color)

For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)

For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)

For 2-1/4” Door

Includes 12-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers, 

Fender Washers, and 
Track Support Z-Brackets.

 Back Door -

Front Door -

   
   
    Optional -

 Back Doors -

Front Doors -

   
      
    Optional -

1 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track

1 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
1 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
1 ea. - 6001C       Connecting Plate
1 ea. - 60014M    Wall Mounting Hdwr

2 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)

2 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track

2 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
2 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
2 ea. - 6001C       Connecting Plate
2 ea. - 60014M    Wall Mounting Hdwr

4 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)

1”

Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.

Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.

Bi-Pass J-Guide

.750”
1.750”

1.500”

1.725”  =
  1

-3/8” d
r

1.912”  =
  1

-3/4” d
r

2.162”  =
  2

-1/4” d
r

Bi-Pass System Layouts

2 Door System Clear Opening

2 Door System Pass Thru Opening

4 Door System Clear Opening

4 Door System Pass Thru Opening 3 Door System Pass Thru Opening

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed Closed

Open Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

(1-Std Hdwr pack, 1-Track 2xdr width, 1-Bi-Pass Hdwr pack, 1or2 Track/s 3xdr width)

(2-Std Hdwr packs, 2-Tracks 2xdr width, 2-Bi-Pass Hdwr packs, 2or4 Track/s 3xdr width)

(1-Std Hdwr pack, 2-Tracks 2xdr width, 1-T-Guide extra, )1-Bi-Pass Hdwr pack,  add Bi-Pass Spacer kit if needed

(2-Std Hdwr packs, 4-Tracks 2xdr width)2-Bi-Pass Hdwr packs,  (2-Std Hdwr packs, )1-Bi-Pass Hdwr pack, 2-T-Guides extra

(2-T-Guides extra, add Bi-Pass Spacer kits if needed ) (2-Tracks 3xdr width, 2-Connecting Plates, 1-Wall Mounting kit)

(add Bi-Pass Spacer kits if needed)

(add Connecting Plate and Wall Mounting kit for second track if needed, and Bi-Pass Spacer kit/s if needed)

(add Connecting Plates and Wall Mounting kits for over 2 tracks if needed, and Bi-Pass Spacer kit/s if needed)

T-Guide location (floor mount)

J-Guide location (on back door)

Open Open

Open



Our barn door track kits are available in ten color finishes, plus 

stainless steel, for a look to match any decor. You can further 

customize your doors with these optional accessories:

 DOOR PULLS

 FLUSH DOOR PULLS

 PRIVACY LATCHES

 SILENT ROLLERS

 TOP MOUNT ROLLER HANGERS

 SOFT STOPS

 DECORATIVE ACCENT TRIMS 



Goldberg Barn Track
Door Pulls

Complete the look of your Goldberg barn track-sliding doors with a set of matching door handles and 
flush pulls.

Our solid bar stock handles can be mounted on the interior (room-facing) side of single or double 
barn doors. They are available in all four of our standard barn track colors in 7-inch, 11-inch and 16-
inch lengths.





Made in U.S.A. Since 1897

4/3/14

Goldberg Barn Track  
Pull Handles

Distributor Packs

7” Pull Handle 6001PH007-(1or6)    

11” Pull Handle 6001PH011-(1or6)    

16” Pull Handle 6001PH016-(1or6)    

6001PH007-(4or8) 
6001PH011-(4or8) 
6001PH016-(4or8)

Silver of Black Rustic Brown or Arch Bronze

3/16” x 1-1/4” solid bar stock - packed 6 per case and include mounting bolts & nuts (same bolts as roller hangers)

1-1/4”

16” CL Bolts

11” CL Bolts

7” CL Bolts

1 -1/4” 
f inger clearance

Includes bolts for all
standard door thicknesses

1-3/8”, 1-3/4”, & 2-1/4”







Goldberg Barn Track
Privacy Latches

You don’t have to give up your privacy when using one of our barn track kits on a 
sliding bedroom or bathroom door. Our optional privacy latch offers a sturdy, simple 
solution for keeping that door shut when you want to be alone. This versatile latch can 
be mounted either on the door or on the wall, depending on how your door is installed 
and which side of the door you want to keep private. It does not require a key and it 
can be over-ridden in an emergency. Durable router templates are available for 
precise installation.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=60YG2TgKtn8




Goldberg Barn Track
Silent Rollers

Sliding barn doors can make a bit of noise as the metal rollers glide along the metal track, which 
adds to the rustic charm. However, for rooms where silence is golden (like a baby’s room or a reading 
room), you can order any Goldberg Barn Track kit with optional, factory-installed silent rollers.

Instead of metal, these rollers are made with Dupont™ Delrin® acetal resin, a high-tech polymer 
developed for its stiffness, strength and its suitability for precision manufacturing. Our silent rollers 
are available in black, only, but they can be substituted into any of our barn track kits. They must be 
installed at our factory, so please ask an authorized retailer to place a special order for you.

IMPORTANT: We do not recommend using resin rollers with doors weighing more than 200 pounds.

6001SR6
(per set of 2 added to hardware sets)



Denver  (303)-289-2226       Casper  (307)-266-4568      Grand junction  (970)-245-6386
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Goldberg Barn Track  Goldberg Barn Track  
Top Mount Roller Hanger

60010H-x (set)  or  60010R-x (individual) 

Made in USA Since 1897

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

1-3/8”

1
-1

/4
”

1
-1

/4
”

2
”

3/16”

1
-3

/4
”

2
-1

/4
”

The Top Mount Roller is sold as a complete set or individually.  
If used as a complete set with no other strap hangers, the doors weight 

limit is reduced to 100lbs.  These rollers work great on hollow core doors 
or as an additional hanger in the middle of very large doors, where there is 
not enough rail for the standard strap hanger. Fits all thicknesses of doors.



Features:
q Retrofits to existing Goldberg Brothers barn track systems
q Fits our Standard Series, Stainless Series and MP Series
q Installs in less than 10 minutes without removing the hardware already on your barn door – simply

attach using the existing lag bolts
q Mechanism is completely hidden, so it will not affect the design aesthetics of your barn track

hardware
q Made from durable custom manufactures steel – not plastic like other systems

What is Soft Stop?
A new soft close system from Goldberg Brothers for their Standard, MP, and Stainless Series 
hardware. Soft Stop allows barn doors to gently slow down and stop while opening and closing. 
Kits are sold in pairs to allow for smooth stopping on both ends of the track.

See Soft Stop in Action

GoldberGoldberg Barn g Barn TTrackrack    

Soft Stop

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IBeigwJ2OWc


Soft Stop allows barn doors to gently slow down and stop while opening and closing. The kits are 

sold in pairs for smooth stopping on both ends of the track. Soft Stop is designed to easily install on 

existing or new Goldberg track systems.

Introducing Soft Stop, a new soft close system from Goldberg Brothers

See Soft Stop in action at GoldbergBrothers.com

GOLDBERG BROTHERS
SOFT STOP

 DENVER, CO     |   GOLDBERGBROTHERS.COM

•	 Retrofits to your existing Goldberg Brothers barn track systems

•	 Fits our Standard Series, Stainless Series and MP Series 

•	 Installs in less than 10 minutes without removing the hardware already on your barn door – simply attach using the 

existing lag bolts

•	 Mechanism is completely hidden, so it will not affect the design aesthetics of your barn track hardware 

•	 Made from durable custom manufactured steel – not plastic like other systems





Customize your Goldberg Brothers barn track with an optional pair of accent trims. 
These fun accessories add your personal style to our barn door hardware.

 Dozens of styles & themes

 Powder-coated metal

 Available in black, silver, rustic brown or architectural bronze

Visit any of our barn door track retailers and ask about these optional decorative 
accent trims. If you don’t find your favorite design in-stock, they will be happy to place 
a factory order for you.
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Over 4’ Doors

Made in USA Since 1897

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com

Wider than 48” doors are NOT a Problem.  
Add the extra Track, a Connecting Plate, 

and an extra track Wall Mount Kit.  
If weight is a concern add extra Rollers
 and or the Z-Bracket track support kit.

(warrantied only to 400lbs, but heavier doors have been used)

Examples
(based on 1-3/4” thick door and black, 

for pairs double the quantities)

   4’6” door 
1 ea. 60014H-6

6001T5-6
6001T4-6
6001C-6
60014M-6

1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 

   6’0” door 
60014H-6

6001T6-6

60014R-6

6001C-6

60014M-6

6001TZ-6

1 ea. 
2 ea. 
2 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 

   5’0” door 
60014H-6
6001T5-6
6001C-6
60014M-6

1 ea. 
2 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 

   7’0” door 
60014H-6

6001T7-6

60014R-6

6001C-6

60014M-6

1 ea. 
2 ea. 
2 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 6001TZ-6

   5’6” door 
60014H-6
6001T5-6
6001T6-6
6001C-6
60014M-6

1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 

   8’0” door 
60014H-6

6001T8-6

60014R-6

6001C-6

60014M-6

1 ea. 
2 ea. 
2 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 
1 ea. 6001TZ-6
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Installation TemplatesMade in USA Since 1897

Carriage Bolt Marker
for 

Roller Hangers 
on Door

No matter how 
you flip it, the

best tool 
in your box.

  6001TMP-1

  
   Durable aluminum

plate template that easily  
locates with pins 

to top and side of door.

Reversible for use on both 
corners of the door and 
both sides of the door. 

Works for both our 
standard hanger as well as 

the bi-pass hanger.

1/4” thick plastic template.
Simply locate on door,

clamp, and rout for quick
and easy install.  Includes
holes to mark face plate

mounting screws and inserts
for the 6” Flush Pull and 

Privacy Latch.
Shimming may be required

for your router guide,
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Router Templates for Flush Pulls and Privacy Latch

6001TMP-2 (complete set of 3)

12” Flush Pull -  6001FP12

Insert for Privacy Latch - 6001PL Insert for 6” Flush Pull - 6001FP06

8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com
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GOLDBERG BROTHERS
BARN DOOR HARDWARE

 DENVER, CO     |   GOLDBERGBROTHERS.COM

Made in the USA

Available in 10 colors

Stainless steel hardware available
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